THIRD WEEK/EOT REPORT INDEX
End of Term (Fall 2021)

January 2022 print date (using Tableau)

**Includes enrollments from Snow South (secondary and Post-Secondary). In the USHE-IPEDS Reports, Non-Credit
Headcounts are included. All other reports include only credit data from Snow Richfield.

Growth Funding Information

Table ID Description

1A2 Institutional Total - Unduplicated headcount by location, budget type, and course
type.
1B Institutional Total - FTE Enrollment by location, budget type, and course type
(credit producing courses).
1C1 E & G Line-item - Institutional Total - FTE Enrollment by location, budget type, and
course type.
1C2 E & G Line-item - Institutional Total - Unduplicated Headcount by location, budget
type, and course type.
1D E & G Line-item - Institutional Total - FTE Enrollment by location, budget type, and
course type.
1E1(M) UECC Line-item - Institutional Total - FTE Enrollment by location, budget type, and
course (credit producing courses). Not applicable
1E2(M)  UEC Line-item - Institutional Total - Unduplicated headcount by location, budget
type and course type. Not applicable
1F(M)  UECC Center Line-item - Institutional Total - FTE Enrollment by location, budget
type and course type (credit producing courses). Not applicable

2 2A Total unduplicated headcount and FTE enrollments by line item, residency, and
gender.
2B Total budget related unduplicated headcount and FTE enrollments by line item,
residency, and gender.
3 3A1 Total unduplicated headcount of full-time enrollments by student classification,

residency, and gender.

3A2 Total unduplicated headcount and FTE enrollments by student classification,
residency, and gender.

3A3 Total unduplicated headcount of full and part-time enrollments by student
classification, residency, and gender.

3B1 Total FTE of full-time enrollments by student classification, residency, and gender.

3B2 Total FTE of part-time enrollments by student classification, residency, and gender.

3B3 Total FTE of full and part-time enrollments by student classification, residency, and
gender.




Growth Funding: Budget-Related Resident FTE

(2021/2022), FALL, EOT

Resident
FTE Headcount
Vocational 821.80 2,551
Budget-Related Lower Division 2,503.97 4,103
Upper Division 72.07 155
Grand Total 3,397.83 4,629

Growth Funding: Budget-Related Resident FTE

(2021/2022), FALL, EOT

Resident
FTE Headcount
Budget-Related Concurrent 106.13 482
Vocational Budget-Related Regular 658.47 2,025
Budget-Related Vocational 57.20 72
Budget-Related Concurrent 212.00 765
Budget-Related
Budget-Related Regular 2,169.90 3,319
Lower Division
Budget-Related Remedial 105.73 411
Budget-Related Vocational 16.33 31
Upper Division  Budget-Related Regular 72.07 155
Grand Total 3,397.83 4,629

Growth Funding: Budget-Related Resident FTE

(2021/2022), FALL, EOT

Resident
FTE Headcount
Ephraim Campus 470.13 1,689
) High School via IVC 100.73 460
Vocational
Online 41.13 56
Richfield Campus 209.80 494
Budget-Related Ephraim Campus 2,211.90 3,325
. High School via IVC 199.93 728
Lower Division
Online 34.20 209
Richfield Campus 57.93 202
Upper Division  Ephraim Campus 72.07 155

Grand Total 3,397.83 4,629



USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College
Table 1A1--Institutional Total FTE Enrollment by Location, Budget Type and Course Type

(Non-credit instruction is no longer a part of 3rd week reporting)

Table 1A1.1: FTE by Budget Code
(2021/2022), FALL, EOT

Credit-IPEDS Related

Academic Vocational Total
Non-Resident Resident Non-Resident Resident
Budget-Related Regular 573.5 2,242.0 136.3 658.5 3,610.2
Budget-Related Concurrent 2.0 212.0 1.4 106.1 321.5
Budget-Related Remedial 10.5 105.7 116.2
Budget-Related STIT 16.3 0.8 57.2 74.3
Self-Support Regular 0.9 6.3 7.2
Self-Support Concurrent Enrollment 273.3 85.5 358.8
Grand Total 586.8 2,855.6 138.5 907.3 4,488.2
Table 1A1.2: FTE by Budget Code Subtotal
(2021/2022), FALL, EOT
Credit-IPEDS Related
Academic Vocational Total
Non-Resident Resident Non-Resident Resident
Budget-Related 585.9 2,576.0 138.5 821.8 4122.2
Self-Supporting 0.9 279.6 85.5 366.0
Grand Total 586.8 2,855.6 138.5 907.3 4,488.2
Table 1A1.3: FTE by Location
(2021/2022), FALL, EOT
Credit-IPEDS Related

Academic Vocational Total
on Budget-Related 3,104.8 918.0 4,022.8
Campus  gelf-Supporting 7.2 7.2
Off Budget-Related 57.2 42.3 99.5
Campus  gelf-Supporting 2733 85.5 358.8
Grand Total 3,442.4 1,045.8 4,488.2

A student is counted only once in the grand totals. If a student is in both budget types, they are counted in both budget types.



USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College
Table 1A2--Unduplicated Headcount by Location, Budget Type, and Course Type

(Non-credit instruction is no longer a part of 3rd week reporting)

Table 1A2.1: Distinct Headcount by Budget Code
counts are distinct by program type and distinct by total

(2021/2022), FALL, EOT
Credit-IPEDS Related

Academic Vocational Total
Budget-Related Regular 4,130 2,478 4,400
Budget-Related Concurrent 772 489 1,008
Budget-Related Remedial 454 454
Budget-Related STIT 31 73 104
Self-Support Regular 42 42
Self-Support Concurrent Enrollment 825 342 1,073
Grand Total 5,521 3,313 6,156

Table 1A2.2: Headcount by Budget Code Subtotal
counts are distinct by program type and distinct by total

(2021/2022), FALL, EOT
Credit-IPEDS Related

Academic Vocational Total
Budget-Related 4,921 3,012 5,436
Self-Supporting 860 342 1,106
Grand Total 5,521 3,313 6,156

USHE Annotation: A student is counted only once in the grand totals. If a student is in both budget types, they are
counted in both budget types.



USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College
Table 1B--Institutional Total FTE Enrollment by Location, Budget Type, and Course Type (Credit
Producing Courses only)

Table 1B.1: FTE by Budget Code

(2021/2022), FALL, EOT
Credit-IPEDS Related

Academic Vocational Total
Lower Upper Remedial Lower
Budget-Related Regular 2,696.5 87.7 31.3 794.7 3,610.2
Budget-Related Concurrent 214.0 107.5 321.5
Budget-Related Remedial 116.2 116.2
Budget-Related STIT 16.3 58.0 74.3
Self-Support Regular 7.2 7.2
Self-Support Concurrent Enroll.. 273.3 85.5 358.8
Grand Total 3,207.3 87.7 147.5 1,045.8 4,488.2
Table 1B.2: FTE by Budget Code Subtotal
(2021/2022), FALL, EOT
Credit-IPEDS Related
Academic Vocational Total
Remedial Lower Upper Lower
Budget-Related 147.5 2,926.8 87.7 960.3 4,122.2
Self-Supporting 280.5 85.5 366.0
Grand Total 147.5 3,207.3 87.7 1,045.8 4,488.2
Table 1B.3: FTE by Location
(2021/2022), FALL, EOT
Credit-IPEDS Related
Academic Vocational Total
Remedial Lower Upper Lower
Budget-Related 147.5 2,869.6 87.7 918.0 4,022.8
On Campus
Self-Supporting 7.2 7.2
Budget-Related 57.2 42.3 99.5
Off Campus
Self-Supporting 273.3 85.5 358.8
Grand Total 147.5 3,207.3 87.7 1,045.8 4,488.2

USHE Annotation: A student is counted only once in the grand totals. If a student is in both budget types, they are
counted in both budget types.



USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College
Table 1C1--E & G Line Item Institutional Total FTE Enrollment by Location, Budget Type, and
Course Type

Table 1C1.1: E&G only FTE by Budget Code
represents only budet line item = A

(2021/2022), FALL, EOT
Credit-IPEDS Related

Academic Vocational Total
Budget-Related Regular 2,814.6 624.3 3,438.9
Budget-Related Concurrent 214.0 106.7 320.7
Budget-Related Remedial 116.2 116.2
Budget-Related STIT 16.3 16.3
Self-Support Regular 7.2 7.2
Self-Support Concurrent Enrollment 273.3 29.7 303.0
Grand Total 3,441.6 760.7 4,202.4

Table 1C1.2: E&G only FTE by Budget Code Subtotal
represents only budet line item = A

(2021/2022), FALL, EOT
Credit-IPEDS Related

Academic Vocational Total
Budget-Related 3,161.2 731.0 3,892.2
Self-Supporting 280.5 29.7 310.2
Grand Total 3,441.6 760.7 4,202.4

Table 1C1.3: E&G FTE by Location
represents only budet line item = A

(2021/2022), FALL, EOT

Credit-IPEDS Related Grand Total
Academic Vocational Total
on Budget-Related 3,104.0 727.4 3,831.4 3,831.4
Campus  gelf-Supporting 7.2 7.2 7.2
off Budget-Related 57.2 3.6 60.8 60.8
Campus  gelf-Supporting 273.3 29.7 303.0 303.0
Grand Total 3,441.6 760.7 4,202.4 4,202.4

USHE Annotation: A student is counted only once in the grand totals. If a student is in both budget types, they are
counted in both budget types.



USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College
Table 1C2--E & G Line Item Institutional Unduplicated Headcount by Location, Budget Type, and
Course Type

Table 1C2.1: E&G Headcount by Budget Code
represents only budet line item = A
counts are distinct by program type and distinct by total

(2021/2022), FALL, EOT

Credit-IPEDS Related Grand Total
Academic Vocational Total

Budget-Related Regular 4125 2,242 4,258 4,258
Budget-Related Concurrent 772 487 1,007 1,007
Budget-Related Remedial 454 454 454
Budget-Related STIT 31 31 31
Self-Support Regular 42 42 42
Self-Support Concurrent Enrollment 825 154 926 926
Grand Total 5,516 2,852 5,844 5,844

Table 1C2.2: E&G Headcount by Budget Code
represents only budet line item = A
counts are distinct by program type and distinct by total

(2021/2022), FALL, EOT

Credit-IPEDS Related Grand Total
Academic Vocational Total
Budget-Related 4916 2,714 5,245 5,245
Self-Supporting 860 154 959 959
Grand Total 5,516 2,852 5,844 5,844

USHE Annotation: A student is counted only once in the grand totals. If a student is in both budget types, they are
counted in both budget types.



USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College
Table 1D--E & G Line Item Institutional FTE Enroliment by Location, Budget Type, and Course
Type (credit producing courses only)

Table 1D.1: E&G FTE by Budget Code
represents only budet line item = A
(2021/2022), FALL, EOT

Credit-IPEDS Related
Academic Vocational

Remedial Lower Upper Lower sl
Budget-Related Regular 31.3 2,695.7 87.7 624.3 3,438.9
Budget-Related Concurrent 214.0 106.7 320.7
Budget-Related Remedial 116.2 116.2
Self-Support Regular 7.2 7.2
Budget-Related STIT 16.3 16.3
Self-Support Concurrent Enrolim.. 273.3 29.7 303.0
Grand Total 147.5 3,206.5 87.7 760.7 4,202.4
Table 1D.2: E&G FTE by Budget Code
represents only budet line item = A
(2021/2022), FALL, EOT
Credit-IPEDS Related
Academic Vocational Total
Remedial Lower Upper Lower
Budget-Related 147.5 2,926.0 87.7 731.0 3,892.2
Self-Supporting 280.5 29.7 310.2
Grand Total 147.5 3,206.5 87.7 760.7 4,202.4
Table 1D.3: E&G FTE by Location
represents only budet line item = A
(2021/2022), FALL, EOT
Credit-IPEDS Related
Academic Vocational Total
Remedial Lower Upper Lower
Budget-Related 147.5 2,868.8 87.7 727.4 3,831.4
On Campus
Self-Supporting 7.2 7.2
Budget-Related 57.2 3.6 60.8
Off Campus
Self-Supporting 273.3 29.7 303.0
Grand Total 147.5 3,206.5 87.7 760.7 4,202.4

USHE Annotation: A student is counted only once in the grand totals. If a student is in both budget types, they are
counted in both budget types.



USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College
Table 2A--Total Unduplicated Headcount and FTE by Line Item, Residency, and Gender

Table 2A.1: Total Unduplicated Headcount by Line Item
(2021/2022), FALL, EOT

Non-Resident Resident Grand Total
Female Male Female Male
E&G 233 571 2,988 2,052 5,844
Snow CTE 3 13 154 383 553
(I 233 574 3,061 2,288 6,156
Total
Table 2A.2: Total Unduplicated Headcount
(2021/2022), FALL, EOT
Non-Resident Resident Grand Total
Female Male Female Male
233 574 3,061 2,288 6,156
Table 2A.3: Total Unduplicated FTE
(2021/2022), FALL, EOT
Non-Resident Resident Grand Total
Female Male Female Male
E&G 198.17 518.10 2,102.57 1,383.53 4,202.37
Snow CTE 1.40 7.60 86.20 190.67 285.87
Grand
199.57 525.70 2,188.77 1,574.20 4,488.23
Total
Table 2A.4: Total Unduplicated FTE Table 2A.5: Total Unduplicated FTE
(2021/2022), FALL, EOT Grand Total (2021/2022), FALL, EOT Grand Total
Matriculated Non-Matriculated Technical Education  Undergraduate
3,684 2,472 6,156 27113 4,217.10 4,488.23

Count undergraduate students enrolled in 12 or more SCH as full-time, otherwise part-time. Count graduate students enrolled in 9 or more SCH as full-time,
otherwise part-time. FTE is calculated by dividing the credit hours by 15 for undergraduate or by 10 for graduate courses, and by dividing clock hours of

non-SCH courses creditable towards awards by 450. Table 2A must aggree with Tables 1A and 1B.



USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College
Table 2B--Total Budget-Related Headcount and FTE by Line Item, Residency, and Gender

Table 2B.1: Total Unduplicated Headcount by Line Item
(2021/2022), FALL, EOT

Non-Resident Resident Grand Total
Female Male Female Male
E&G 233 571 2,686 1,755 5,245
Snow CTE 3 13 123 219 358
Grand Total 233 574 2,744 1,885 5,436

Table 2B.2: Total Unduplicated Headcount

(2021/2022), FALL, EOT

Non-Resident Resident Grand Total
Female Male Female Male

233 574 2,744 1,885 5,436

Table 2B.3: Total Unduplicated FTE

(2021/2022), FALL, EOT

Non-Resident Resident Grand Total
Female Male Female Male
E&G Undergraduate 198.17 517.23 1,934.37 1,242.40 3,892.17
Technical Education 1.40 7.47 77.00 135.33 221.20
Snow CTE
Undergraduate 0.13 8.73 8.87
Grand Total 199.57 524.83 2,011.37 1,386.47 4,122.23
Table 2B.4: Total Unduplicated FTE Table2B.5: Total Unduplicated FTE
(2021/2022), FALL, EOT Grand Total (2021/2022), FALL, EOT Grand Total
Matriculated Non-Matriculated Technical Education  Undergraduate
3,684 1,752 5,436 221.20 3,901.03 4,122.23

Count undergraduate students enrolled in 12 or more SCH as full-time, otherwise part-time. Count graduate students enrolled in 9 or more SCH as full-time,
otherwise part-time. FTE is calculated by dividing the credit hours by 15 for undergraduate or by 10 for graduate courses, and by dividing clock hours of
non-SCH courses creditable towards awards by 450. Table 2A must aggree with Tables 1A and 1B.



USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College
Table 3A1--Total Unduplicated Headcount of Full-Time Enroliments by Student Classification
and Residency

Table 3A1.1: Total Unduplicated Headcount of Full-Time Enroliments

(2021/2022), FALL, EOT

i ) Grand
Non-Resident Resident Total Total
Female Male Total Female Male Total
Unclassified (HS) 4 16 20 162 85 247 267 267
First-Time Freshmen 82 250 332 691 377 1,068 1,400 1,400
Other Freshmen 1 24 25 16 9 25 50 50
Degree
Seeking
Academic Sophomore 59 109 168 485 325 810 978 978
Junior 1 2 3 5 5 10 13 13
Senior 9 16 25 44 99 143 168 168
Total 156 417 573 1,403 9200 2,303 2876 2,876
Unclassified (HS) 1 1 22 16 38 39 39
First-Time Freshmen 16 82 98 112 83 195 293 293
Degree i1 or Freshmen 3 3 8 21 29 32 32
Seeking
Vocational
Sophomore 6 19 25 129 148 277 302 302
Senior 2 2 2 6 8 10 10
Total 23 106 129 273 274 547 676 676
Grand Total 179 523 702 1,676 1,174 2,850 3,552 3,552

Count undergraduate students enrolled in 12 or more SCH as full-time, otherwise part-time. Count graduate students enrolled in 9 or more SCH as full-time,
otherwise part-time. All concurrent enrollment students, by definition, are to be coded as unclassified since they are not matriculated as college students or
assigned a class standing. 3A1 added with 3A2 must agree with 3A3 and 2A headcount.



USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College
Table 3A2--Total Unduplicated Headcount of Part-Time Enrollments by Student Classification
and Residency

Table 3A2.1: Total Unduplicated Headcount of Part-Time Enroliments
(2021/2022), FALL, EOT

Non-Resident Resident Grand
Total Total
Female Male Total Female Male Total
Unclassified (HS) 43 30 73 708 530 1,238 1,311 1,311
First-Time Freshmen 8 8 33 29 62 70 70
Degree Other Freshmen 3 3 30 16 46 49 49
Academic  S€€king  gophomore 3 7 10 152 97 249 259 259
Junior 2 3 5 5 5
Senior 2 2 4 8 12 14 14
Total 48 48 926 929 683 1,612 1,708 1,708
1A Sophomore 1 1 1 1
Unclassified (HS) 5 1 6 349 355 704 710 710
First-Time Freshmen 2 2 12 14 26 28 28
' Degree Other Freshmen 1 1 14 24 38 39 39
Vocational Seeki
eeking  gophomore 78 38 116 116 116
Junior 1 1 1 1
Senior 1 1 1 1
Total 6 3 9 456 431 887 896 896
Grand Total 54 51 105 1,385 1,114 2,499 2,604 2,604

Count undergraduate students enrolled in 12 or more SCH as full-time, otherwise part-time. Count graduate students enrolled in 9 or more SCH as full-time,
otherwise part-time. All concurrent enrollment students, by definition, are to be coded as unclassified since they are not matriculated as college students or
assigned a class standing. 3A1 added with 3A2 must agree with 3A3 and 2A headcount.



USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College
Table 3A3--Total Unduplicated Headcount of Full and Part-Time Enrollments by Student
Classification and Residency

Table 3A3.1: Total Unduplicated Headcount of Full-Time and Part-Time Enrollments
(2021/2022), FALL, EOT

Non-Resident Resident Grand
Total Total

Female Male Total Female Male Total

Unclassified (HS) 47 46 93 870 615 1,485 1,578 1,578
First-Time Freshmen 82 258 340 724 406 1,130 1,470 1,470
Other Freshmen 1 27 28 46 25 71 99 929
Degree
Seeking
Academic Sophomore 62 116 178 637 422 1,059 1,237 1,237
Junior 1 2 3 7 8 15 18 18
Senior 11 16 27 48 107 155 182 182
Total 204 465 669 2332 1,583 3,915 4,584 4,584
1A Sophomore 1 1 1 1
Unclassified (HS) 6 1 7 371 371 742 749 749
First-Time Freshmen 16 84 100 124 97 221 321 321
Other Freshmen 1 3 4 22 45 67 71 71
. Degree
Vocational -
Seeking
Sophomore 6 19 25 207 186 393 418 418
Junior 1 1 1 1
Senior 2 2 3 6 9 11 11
Total 29 109 138 729 705 1,434 1,572 1,572
Grand Total 233 574 807 3,061 2,288 5349 6,156 6,156

Count undergraduate students enrolled in 12 or more SCH as full-time, otherwise part-time. Count graduate students enrolled in 9 or more SCH as full-time,
otherwise part-time. All concurrent enrollment students, by definition, are to be coded as unclassified since they are not matriculated as college students or
assigned a class standing. 3A1 added with 3A2 must agree with 3A3 and 2A headcount.



USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College

Table 4A--Total FTE in Academic/General Courses by Student Classification and Course Level

Table 4A1: Total FTE in Academic/General Courses

(2021/2022), FALL, EOT

1-999 1000 2000 3000 4000 Total

Unclassified (HS) 12.0 712.5 43.1 767.6

First-Time Freshmen 105.4 1,106.1 150.1 2.9 0.6 1,365.2

Other Freshmen 2.9 52.9 9.5 0.1 65.3
Degree  Sophomore 25.8 716.0 317.3 3.5 1.2 1,063.8

Academic

Junior 0.0 9.1 34 0.3 0.1 12.9

Senior 1.3 453 41.9 58.0 21.1 167.6

Total 147.5 2,642.0 565.3 64.7 23.0 3,442.4
Total 147.5 2,642.0 565.3 64.7 23.0 3,442.4

FTE is calcuated by dividing credit hours by 15 for undergraduate courses, and by dividing clock hours of non-SCH courses creditable towards awards by 450.
All concurrent enrollment students, by definition, are to be coded as unclassified since they are not matriculated a college student or assigned a class
standing. 4A plus 4B plus 4C must agree with 4D and 2A FTE



USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College

Table 4B--Total FTE in Vocational/Technical Courses
by Student Classification and Course Level

Table 4B1: Total FTE in Vocational/Technical Courses

1000 2000 Grand Total

Unclassified (HS) 245.7 18.8 264.5

First-Time Freshmen 315.1 421 357.1

Other Freshmen 38.9 3.9 42.7
Degree  Sophomore 240.7 119.1 359.8

Vocational

Junior 2.1 0.2 2.3

Senior 12.1 7.3 19.4

Total 854.4 191.4 1,045.8
Total 854.4 191.4 1,045.8

FTE is calcuated by dividing credit hours by 15 for undergraduate courses, and by dividing clock hours of non-SCH courses creditable towards awards by 450.
All concurrent enrollment students, by definition, are to be coded as unclassified since they are not matriculated a college student or assigned a class
standing. 4A plus 4B plus 4C must agree with 4D and 2A FTE



USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College

Table 4D--Total FTE in Academic/General and Vocational/Technical Courses
by Student Classification and Course Level

Table 4D1: Total FTE in Academic/General and Vocational/Technical Courses

(2021/2022), FALL, EOT

1-999 1000 2000 3000 4000 Total
Unclassified (HS) 12.0 712.5 43.1 767.6
First-Time Freshmen 105.4 1,106.1 150.1 29 0.6 1,365.2
Other Freshmen 2.9 52.9 9.5 0.1 65.3
Degree
Academic Sophomore 25.8 716.0 317.3 35 1.2 1,063.8
Junior 0.0 9.1 34 0.3 0.1 12.9
Senior 1.3 453 419 58.0 21.1 167.6
Total 147.5 2,642.0 565.3 64.7 23.0 3,442.4
Unclassified (HS) 245.7 18.8 264.5
First-Time Freshmen 315.1 421 357.1
Other Freshmen 38.9 3.9 42.7
Degree
Vocational Sophomore 240.7 119.1 359.8
Junior 2.1 0.2 2.3
Senior 12.1 7.3 194
Total 854.4 191.4 1,045.8
Grand Total 147.5 3,496.4 756.7 64.7 23.0 4,488.2

FTE is calcuated by dividing credit hours by 15 for undergraduate courses, and by dividing clock hours of non-SCH courses creditable towards awards by 450.
All concurrent enrollment students, by definition, are to be coded as unclassified since they are not matriculated a college student or assigned a class
standing. 4A plus 4B plus 4C must agree with 4D and 2A FTE



Academic

Vocational

Grand Total

USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College

Unclassified (HS)
First-Time Freshmen
Other Freshmen
Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Total

Unclassified (HS)
First-Time Freshmen
Other Freshmen
Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Total

Full

American Indian

Part
9

11
15

16
18

Table 5A.1: Total Unduplicated Headcount of Male Enroliments

Full
3

4

Asian

Part
7

Full

102

10

37

152

80

22

110
154

Black

Part

W N NN

Full

101

12

85

159

72

25

116
167

Hispanic

Part
68

10

51
119

(2021/2022), FALL, EOT

Full
1

26
2
18

29
49

Multiple Races

Part
8

1

Full
1
47

38

96

23

19

46
96

Non-Resident Alien

Part
2

1

Full

30

2

27

59

21

12

34
60

Pacific Islander

Part
1

Full
1

38

43

25

29
43

Unclassified

Part

11

Full
100
439
14
395

106
1,058
66
264
26
286

40
684
1,115

White

Part
566
35
25
92

729

350
18
11
44

424
962

Table 5A--Total Unduplicated of Male Enroliments by Student Classification, Ethnicity, and Enroliment Status

Grand
K Total
L2
775 775
837 837
73 73
679 679
10 10
131 131
2,505 2,505
494 494
533 533
60 60
433 433
6 6
50 50
1,576 1,576
2,862 2,862

Count undergraduate students enrolled in 12 or more SCH as full-time, otherwise part-time. Count graduate students enrolled in 9 or more SCH as full-time, otherwise part-time. Concurrent enrollment
students, by definition, are to be coded as unclassified since they are not matriculated as college students or assigned a class standing. 5A plus 5B plus 5C must agree with 5D and 2A headcount.



Academic

Vocational

Grand Total

USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College
Table 5B--Total Unduplicated of Female Enroliments by Student Classification, Ethnicity, and Enrollment Status

Unclassified (HS)
First-Time Freshmen
Other Freshmen
Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Total

Unclassified (HS)
First-Time Freshmen
Other Freshmen
Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Total

Full
7
5

20

[¢)]

15
21

American Indian

Part
12

19
12

12
26

Table 5B.1: Total Unduplicated Headcount of Female Enroliments

Full
2
4

Asian

Part
6

Full

Black

Part
6

Full
20
52

55

135

16

37

29

1
920

140

Hispanic

Part
108

125
47

51
155

(2021/2022), FALL, EOT

Full

20

11

17
36

Multiple Races

Part
17

20

Full

45

35

82

26

18

45
83

Non-Resident Alien

Part
3
1

-

Full
1
11

20

12
20

Pacific Islander

Part
7

10

Full
1
4

11

Unclassified

Part

Full
153
757
13
526

49
1,504
90
482

343
)
17
946

White

Part
753
38
28
167

993
384
25
8
92
1
1
511

Grand
s Total
o
1,099 1,099
943 943
60 60
844 844
8 8
62 62
3,016 3,016
570 570
601 601
29 29
510 510
6 6
21 21
1,737 1,737

1,523 1,201 3,294 3,294

Count undergraduate students enrolled in 12 or more SCH as full-time, otherwise part-time. Count graduate students enrolled in 9 or more SCH as full-time, otherwise part-time. Concurrent enrollment
students, by definition, are to be coded as unclassified since they are not matriculated as college students or assigned a class standing. 5A plus 5B plus 5C must agree with 5D and 2A headcount.



Academic

Vocational

Grand Total

USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College
Table 5D--Total Unduplicated of Male and Female Enroliments by Student Classification, Ethnicity, and Enrollment Status

Unclassified (HS)
First-Time Freshmen
Other Freshmen
Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Total

Unclassified (HS)
First-Time Freshmen
Other Freshmen
Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Total

Full
7
7

25

~

20
26

American Indian

Table 5D.1: Total Unduplicated Headcount of Male and Female Enroliments

Part
21

30
27

28
44

Full
5
8

10
19

Asian

Part
13

21

Full

105

11

41

160

83

25

117
163

Black

Part

N

Full
25
153
17
90

294
21
109
1)
54

206
307

Hispanic

Part
176

19

210
88

102
274

(2021/2022), FALL, EOT

84

26

12

46
85

Multiple Races

Part

29
14

16
36

Non-Resident

Full

1

92

73

11
178

49

37

91
179

Alien

Part

5
2

10

Full
1
41
2
35

79

29

16

46
80

Pacific Islander

Part

11

22

24

Full
2
42

10

54

28

36
55

Unclassified

Part

g
=
Full  Part
253 1,319
1,196 73
27 53
921 259
10 5
155 13
2,562 1,722
156 734
746 43
85 19
629 136
7 2
57 1
1,630 935
2,638 2,163

Total

1,874
1,780
133
1,523
18
193
5,521
1,064
1,134
89
943
12
71
3,313
6,156

Grand
Total

1,874
1,780
133
1,523
18
193
5,521
1,064
1,134
89
943
12
71
3,313
6,156

Count undergraduate students enrolled in 12 or more SCH as full-time, otherwise part-time. Count graduate students enrolled in 9 or more SCH as full-time, otherwise part-time. Concurrent enrollment

students, by definition, are to be coded as unclassified since they are not matriculated as college students or assigned a class standing. 5A plus 5B plus 5C must agree with 5D and 2A headcount.



Table 6--Total Unduplicated Headcount of Enroliments by Occupational Program CIP Code, Ethnicity, and Gender

American Indian

010102-AgriBusiness

010104-Agriculture, General

010205-Agriculture Mechanics

010901-Animal Science, General

011302-Pre Veterinary Studies 2
030502-Forest Science

030601-Wildlife Resources

039999-Natural Resources

090101-Communication

090401-Journalism

100202-Broadcasting

111002-Computer Info Systems 1
120401-Cosmetology/Barbering

120410-Nail Technology

130101-Education

131001-Special Education

131202-Elementary Education

131205-Secondary Education

131314-Physical Education

131401-Teaching English/Sec.Lang
140101-Engineering 1
140701-Chemisty Engineering

140801-Civil Engineering

140903-Computer Software Engineering
141001-Electrical Engineering

141801-Materials Engineering

141901-Mechanical Engineering

143501-Industrial Engineering
150613-Manufacturing Technology

160101-English as Sec. Lang

160302-Japanese Language

160901-French Language

160905-Spanish

190501-Foods, Nutrition and Wellness
190701-Family Science 1
190707-Family Life

220001-Pre-Law Studies

230101-English

240102-General Studies 28 17
260101-Biology
260301-Plant Science 1

260502-Microbiology
260701-Zoology, Animal Biology

Asian

13

USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College

(2021/2022), FALL, EOT

c
g 2
(8]
o o g £
@ S o bl
o @ = 2
= 5 x
= 5
=z
M F M F M F M
2 2 2 1 1
1 2
1
z
1
:
2 1 3 1 2 3
1 2 1
5 3 11 1 1 7
3 1 1
2 3 1 2
1 1
6 1 1 2
2 1
7 6 2 1
;
1 1 4 1 3 5
1
1
1 2 1 1 5
1 2 1 2
2 1
1
1
1 1 4
6 1 1 1
3
4 1 1
39 172 137 28 22 43 48
1 3 2 1 2 2 2

Distinct count of S Id broken down by Sc Year Long, Sc Term Long, Sc Extract Long (Combined), S Ethnic and S Gender vs. S Curr Cip.

Pacific Islander

Unclassified

26

1,326

19
2

White

Y
~

NGNS, NS I NS,

10

N2 w® w282 No

1
8

1,116

25

Total

51

38
28

42
40
13

128

3,083

59

Grand
Total

51

38
28

o

42
40
13

128



270101-Mathematics
270501-Statistics

310301-Parks & Recreation
380101-Philosophy
400101-Physical Sciences
400201-Astronomy
400501-Chemistry
400601-Geology

400801-Physics
420101-Psychology
430104-Criminal Justice
440701-Social Work
450101-Social Science
450201-Anthropology
450601-Economics
450701-Geography
450702-Geographic Information Systems
457001-Social Science
451101-Sociology
460000-Construction Technology
470303-Industrial Mechanics
470604-Auto Technology
470605-Diesel Technology
480501-Machine Tool Technology
480508-Welding

500301-Dance

500501-Theatre

500701-Visual Art

500901-Music

510913-Athletic Training/Trainer
511101-Pre-Dentistry
511102-Pre-Medical
511103-Pre-Pharmacy
511199-Health/Medical Preparatory Programs
512201-Health Professions
512308-Physical Therapy
513801-Registered Nurse
513901-Practical Nursing
513902-Certified Nurse Assistant
520299-Business
520301-Accounting
521401-Marketing
540101-History

Table 6--Total Unduplicated Headcount of Enroliments by Occupational Program CIP Code, Ethnicity, and Gender

American Indian

Asian

1

USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College

(2021/2022), FALL, EOT

8
3 £ ;
L o <@
o @ =
= E
=
M F M F M
1
1
1 1
1 1
1
1
5 13 7 4
8 3 9 2
3 2
2
1 1 1
1 2 2 1
1 2
1 3 1
& 1
1 4
2 2 8 1
1 7 2 3 3
5] 5) 5] 2 1
1 1
8 2 1
3 1 1 2
1
2
1 2 8
9 2 4
8 24 8 8
54 9 27 14
1 4 2
2 1 2 3
1

Distinct count of S Id broken down by Sc Year Long, Sc Term Long, Sc Extract Long (Combined), S Ethnic and S Gender vs. S Curr Cip.

10

Non-Resident Alien

Pacific Islander

15

Unclassified

N =2 N= N T

A O = 2

10
31
98
95

52
30
10
13
26
26
231

76
17
16
12

White

NN
onvwaNBNMoN—,wwsrNva Z

=

26

14
20

15

19

20
100

25

(4]

25
28

142
10

Total

142

138
224
10
66
72
14
23
M
77
314

367
37
34
21

Grand
Total

10

12

11
10

142

138
224
10
66
72
14
23
41
77
314

367
37
34
21



USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College
Table 6--Total Unduplicated Headcount of Enroliments by Occupational Program CIP Code, Ethnicity, and Gender

(2021/2022), FALL, EOT

5 5
(%] = E
9 N B T
< s X = % § ﬁ 2 g Grand
.g 2 % % = 'g o r_g 'é g Total
o ac % o4 E c |2
€ s 'g & =)
i b4
F M F M F M F M F M F M F M F M F M
Grand Total 47 23 23 17 15 164 295 286 56 65 87 102 30 74 17 54 2,724 2,077 6,156 6,156

Distinct count of S Id broken down by Sc Year Long, Sc Term Long, Sc Extract Long (Combined), S Ethnic and S Gender vs. S Curr Cip.



Female

Full Male

Total

Female

Part Male

Total

Grand Total

USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College

Table 7--Total Unduplicated Headcount of Enroliments by Gender and Age

Under 18

159

79

238

930

739

1,669

1,907

18-19

1,128

678

1,806

207

188

395

2,201

Table 7.1: Total Unduplicated Headcount of Enroliments by Age

(2021/2022), FALL, EOT

20-21 22-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-49 50-64 Over 64 Unknown

358 122 34 17 13 16 6 2
522 312 57 19 10 8 7 3 2
880 434 91 36 23 24 13 3 4
81 59 24 28 30 33 17 4 26
57 62 37 20 8 13 8 8 25
138 121 61 48 38 46 25 12 51
1,018 555 152 84 61 70 38 15 55

Total

1,855

1,697

3,552

1,439

1,165

2,604

6,156

Grand
Total

1,855

1,697

3,552

1,439

1,165

2,604

6,156



USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College

Table 8A1--Total Unduplicated Headcount of Enroliments by County Legal Residency and

Student Classification

Table 8A1.1: Total Unduplicated Headcount of Enroliments by County

Unclassified First-Time Other

(HS) Freshmen FEreshmen Sophomore  Junior Senior Total
Beaver 31 9 8 1 49
Box Elder 4 37 2 37 4 84
Cache 4 70 2 53 1 3 133
Carbon 1 3 4
Daggett 2 1 3
Davis 36 68 6 71 20 201
Duchesne 1 17 3 14 1 36
Emery 40 26 1 10 1 78
Garfield 60 5 2 6 73
Grand 6 1 1 8
Iron 35 29 16 80
Juab 150 45 1 57 4 257
Kane 79 2 4 85
Millard 239 29 2 35 1 2 308
Morgan 6 5 11
Out-of-State, in US 99 328 31 136 2 19 615
Out-of-State, Out of US 1 116 1 71 1 11 201
Piute 28 2 6 36
Rich 13 2 15
Salt Lake 196 194 20 176 1 26 613
San Juan 3 11 2 13 1 30
Sanpete 412 199 42 326 7 37 1,023
Sevier 411 95 11 168 3 6 694
Summit 18 12 3 7 40
Tooele 118 50 41 3 212
Uintah 22 9 2 15 1 49
Utah 121 326 32 296 3 38 816
Wasatch 67 23 18 2 110
Washington 34 27 4 20 7 92
Wayne 39 8 5 52
Weber 64 40 3 36 5 148
Grand Total 2,327 1,791 170 1,656 19 193 6,156

Utah Resident

Non-Resident

Grand Total

Table 8A1.2: Total Unduplicated Headcount of Enroliments by Utah Residency

Unclassified First-Time Other Sophomore Junior Senior Total
(HS) Freshmen Freshmen
2,227 1,351 138 1,453 16 164 5,349
100 440 32 203 3 29 807
2,327 1,791 170 1,656 19 193 6,156

Grand Total

49
84
133
4
3
201
36
78
73
8
80
257
85
308
11
615
201
36
15
613
30
1,023
694
40
212
49
816
110
92
52
148
6,156

Grand Total

5,349

807

6,156

Native American (Indian) students may be classified as residents for tuition assessment according to state law but do not have Utah as their state
residence. Table 8A1 must agree with Table 1A-Headcount



USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College

Table 8A2--Total Unduplicated Headcount of Enroliments by State Legal Residency and Student

Classification

Table 8A2.1: Total Unduplicated Headcount of Enroliments by State
Unclassified First-Time Other

(HS) Freshmen = Freshmen Sophomore  Junior Senior Total
Alabama 1 1
Alaska 4 1 1 6
Arizona 13 122 16 35 2 188
Arkansas 4 4
California 12 1 5 3 21
Colorado 69 11 1 7 3 91
Delaware 1 1
District of Columb.. 1 1
Florida 1 6 1 2 1 11
Foreign Office 7 5 12
Georgia 4 1 1 6
Hawaii 9 2 11
Idaho 1 12 1 14 3 31
lllinois 7 3 10
Indiana 3 3
lowa 1 1 2
Kansas 2 2
Kentucky 2 2
Louisiana 4 1 1 6
Maine 1 2 3
Maryland 3 3
Massachusetts 3 1 4
Michigan 3 1 4
Minnesota 2 1 1 4
Mississippi 1 1
Missouri 1 1
Montana 1 1 1 3
Nebraska 1 1
Nevada 11 19 1 13 44
New Hampshire 1 1
New Jersey 1 2 1 4
New Mexico 8 5 1 14
New York 1 1
North Carolina 1 2 1 4
North Dakota 1 1
Ohio 8 2 10
Oklahoma 3 3
Oregon 7 1 8
Outside US 1 117 1 72 1 11 203
Pennslyvania 3 1 4
South Carolina 1 1
State Unknown 1 1
Tennessee 1 1 3 5
Texas 1 24 2 7 1 35
Utah 2,227 1,347 138 1,449 16 163 5,340
Virginia 1 1 3 1 6
Washington 20 6 1 27
Wisconsin 1 1 2
Wyoming 1 4 3 1 9
Grand Total 2,327 1,791 170 1,656 19 193 6,156

Table 8A2 must agree with Table 1A2-Headcount

Grand Total

1
6
188
4
21
91
1
1
11
12
6
11
31
10
3

C WL, 2 AR RWWANNN

5,340

27

6,156



USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College
Table 8A3--Total Unduplicated Headcount of Enroliments by Country Legal Residency and
Student Classification

Table 8A3.1: Total Unduplicated Headcount of Enroliments by Nation
Unclassified First-Time Other

(HS) Freshmen  Freshmen Sophomore  Junior Senior Total Grand Total

Argentine Republic 9 13 1 23 23
Armed Forces 1 1 1
Australia 1 1 1
Bolivia 1 1 1
Brazil 7 4 11 11
Burundi 1 1 1
Canada 2 2 4 4
Chile 1 1 2 2
China 1 1 8 10 10
Cl 2 2 2
Colombia 15 3 18 18
Costa Rica 2 2 2
Dominican Republic 2 2 2
Ecuador 1 24 9 34 34
Egypt 1 1 1
El Salvador 1 1 1
France 1 1 1
Germany 7 8 10 10
Ghana 2 2 2
Guatemala 1 5 2 8 8
Honduras 8 5 1 2 16 16
India 2 2 2
Indonesia 1 1 1
Japan 6 7 13 13
Kazakhstan 4 4 4
Korea, North 2 2 2
Mexico 3 3 3
Mongolia 2 2 2
Nepal 1 1 1
New Zealand 2 4 6 6
Panama 1 1 1
Peru 1 1 1
Portugal 1 1 2 2
RU 5 5 5
Saudi Arabia 1 1 1
Serbia 1 1 1
South Africa 2 2 2
Spain 1 1 2 2
Taiwan 1 1 2 2
Tunisia 1 1 1
Turkey 3 3 3
Turkmenistan 3 1 4 4
United Kingdom 2 2 2
United States 2,326 1,668 169 1,578 18 182 5,941 5,941
Venezuela 2 2 2
Viet Nam 1 1 1
Grand Total 2,327 1,791 170 1,656 19 193 6,156 6,156

Native American (Indian) students may be classified as residents for tuition assessment according to state law but do not have Utah as their state
residence. Table 8AT must agree with Table 1A-Headcount



USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College
Table 9A1--Total Unduplicated Headcount of Students Enrolled for the First-Time by County
Legal Residency and Student Classification

Table 9A1.1: Total Unduplicated Headcount of New Student Enroliments by County
First-Time Freshmen,

First-Time Freshmen Other Transfer Undergraduate Total

Beaver 8 1 9
Box Elder 21 16 2 39
Cache 38 32 3 73
Carbon 1 1
Daggett 1 1
Davis 37 31 6 74
Duchesne 9 8 1 18
Emery 13 13 2 28
Garfield 5 5
Grand 1 5 6
Iron 20 9 1 30
Juab 22 23 2 47
Kane 1 1 2
Millard 20 9 1 30
Morgan 5 1 6
Out-of-State, in US 112 216 79 407
Out-of-State, Out of US 54 62 116
Piute 1 1 1 3
Salt Lake 97 97 8 202
San Juan 7 4 3 14
Sanpete 95 104 12 211
Sevier 40 55 12 107
Summit 4 8 12
Tooele 23 27 1 51
Uintah 5 4 9
Utah 153 173 11 337
Wasatch 12 11 23
Washington 12 15 4 31
Wayne 4 4 8
Weber 28 12 2 42
Grand Total 848 943 151 1,942

Table 9A1.2: Total Unduplicated Headcount of New Student Enroliments by Utah Residency

First-Time Freshmen Transfer
! Grand Total
First-Time Freshmen Other Undergraduate Total
Utah Resident 683 668 72 1,423 1,423
Non-Resident 165 275 79 519 519
Grand Total 848 943 151 1,942 1,942

Native American (Indian) students may be classified as residents for tuition assessment according to state law but do not have Utah as their state
residence. Table 8A1 must agree with Table 1A-Headcount



USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College
Table 9A2--Total Unduplicated Headcount of Students Enrolled for the First-Time by State Legal
Residency and Student Classification

Table 9A2.1: Total Unduplicated Headcount of New Student Enroliments by State

First-Time First-Time Transfer Total Grand Total

Freshmen Freshmen, Other  Undergraduate
Alabama 1 1 1
Alaska 2 1 5 5
Arizona 29 42 164 164
Arkansas 4
California 6
Colorado 3
Delaware 1
District of Columbia
Florida
Foreign Office 4
Georgia 1
Guam
Hawaii 7
Idaho 3
Illinois 1
Indiana 1
lowa 1
Kansas 1
Kentucky
Louisianna
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri 1
Montana 1
Nebraska 1
Nevada 13
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico 5
New York 1
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Outside US
Pennslyvania
Tennessee
Texas 8
Utah 682 665 72 1,419 1,419
Virgina 1 2 3 3
Washington 10 10 3 23 23
Wisconsin 1 1 1
Wyoming 3 1 1 5 5
Grand Total 848 943 151 1,942 1,942

N =N =
AN 2 coN—_,wWwo = woASBN
a a
=% >
Sde-aNma-R3

AN N =
—
= = LD A WA DWNONN= =

—
g—l—l—l—lwhthmNN—l—l

N
o

W= =0
N

W= N
—

WaAaNWO=R—aOW=

BW=ESNWO= 20w

ul
IS
— (o)}
o\—‘wl\)bl\)c\—‘—‘
-



USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College
Table 9B1--Total Unduplicated Budget-Related Headcount of Students Enrolled for the
First-Time by County Legal Residency and Student Classification

Table 9B1.1: Total Budget-Related Unduplicated Headcount of New Student Enroliments by County
First-Time First-Time Transfer

Freshmen Freshmen, Other Undergraduate e Bl Tk
Beaver 8 1 9 9
Box Elder 21 16 2 39 39
Cache 38 32 3 73 73
Carbon 1 1 1
Daggett 1 1 1
Davis 37 31 6 74 74
Duchesne 9 8 1 18 18
Emery 13 13 2 28 28
Garfield 5 5 5
Grand 1 5 6 6
Iron 20 9 1 30 30
Juab 22 23 2 47 47
Kane 1 1 2 2
Millard 20 9 1 30 30
Morgan 5 1 6 6
Out-of-State, in US 112 216 79 407 407
Out-of-State, Out of US 54 62 116 116
Piute 1 1 1 3 3
Salt Lake 97 97 8 202 202
San Juan 7 4 3 14 14
Sanpete 95 104 12 211 211
Sevier 40 55 12 107 107
Summit 4 8 12 12
Tooele 23 27 1 51 51
Uintah 5 4 9 9
Utah 153 173 11 337 337
Wasatch 12 11 23 23
Washington 12 15 4 31 31
Wayne 4 4 8 8
Weber 28 12 2 42 42
Grand Total 848 943 151 1,942 1,942

Table 9B1.2: Total Budget-Related Unduplicated Headcount of New Student Enroliments by Utah Residency

First-Time Transfer
Grand Total
First-Time Freshmen Freshmen, Other Undergraduate Total
Utah Resident 683 668 72 1,423 1,423
Non-Resident 165 275 79 519 519
Grand Total 848 943 151 1,942 1,942

Native American (Indian) students may be classified as residents for tuition assessment according to state law but do not have Utah as their state
residence. Table 8AT must agree with Table 1A-Headcount



USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College
Table 9B2--Total Unduplicated Budget-Related Headcount of Students Enrolled for the
First-Time by State Legal Residency and Student Classification

Table 9B2.1: Total Unduplicated Headcount of New Student Enroliments by State

First-Time First-Time Transfer Total Grand Total

Freshmen Freshmen, Other Undergraduate
Alabama 1 1 1
Alaska 2 1 5 5
Arizona 29 42 164 164
Arkansas 4
California 6
Colorado 3
Delaware 1
District of Columbia
Florida
Foreign Office 4
Georgia 1
Guam
Hawaii 7
Idaho 3
Illinois 1
Indiana
lowa 1
Kansas 1
Kentucky
Louisianna
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana 1
Nebraska 1
Nevada 13
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico 5
New York 1
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Outside US
Pennslyvania
Tennessee
Texas 8
Utah 682 665
Virgina 1 3 3
Washington 10 10 23 23
Wisconsin 1 1 1
Wyoming 3 1 1 5 5
Grand Total 848 943 151 1,942 1,942

- N =N =
SN2 AN coNv—_wwoa = oo A~I8N
- - W=
o= uUIN®a A
S A WARWNUNN S H O IN® 2D

W= =0
N

goo—xr\)

(=)}
-

—
NrwaNwowaaaowaBaaaawsrprwONOINNA S
BWaANWOamaow=aN

= o
WA AN =
—

1,419 1,419

~
WN 5P W

Native American (Indian) students may be classified as residents for tuition assessment according to state law but do not have Utah as their state
residence. Table 8AT must agree with Table 1A-Headcount



USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College
Table 10A--Total Unduplicated Headcount of Enroliments by Credit Hour Load

Table 10A.1: Total Unduplicated Headcount of Enroliments by Credit Hour Load

Academic/General Vocational/Technical Grand Total
Total Credits Non-Resident Resident Non-Resident Resident

0.0 1 31 32
1.0 1 29 4 34
2.0 13 43 56
2.5 1 1
3.0 24 383 4 212 620
4.0 7 165 102 270
5.0 1 170 33 186
6.0 14 397 2 249 473
6.5 1 1 1
7.0 10 197 83 232
8.0 1 62 39 78
9.0 24 260 11 189 334
10.0 12 179 3 92 199
11.0 3 82 45 89
12.0 100 441 65 262 554
12.5 1 1
13.0 128 319 89 193 456
13.5 3 1 3 4
14.0 89 243 49 149 339
14.5 3 1 3
15.0 188 952 125 552 1,148
15.5 4 1 4
16.0 109 408 61 320 563
16.5 4 4
17.0 29 203 19 144 237
18.0 21 125 14 93 151
18.5 1 1 1
19.0 14 34 9 29 53
20.0 4 21 1 14 25
21.0 1 5 1 4 6
22.0 1 1 1
29.0 1 1 1

Grand Total 800 4,721 461 2,852 6,156



USHE Enrollment Report for Snow College
Table 10C--Total Unduplicated Headcount of Enrollments by Membership Hour Load

Table 10C.1: Total Unduplicated Headcount of Enroliments by Membership Hour Load

Academic/General Vocational/Technical
Membership Non-Resident Resident Non-Resident Resident Claniio
Hours
0.0 800 4,721 461 2,852

Grand Total 800 4,721 461 2,852



	3rd week-eot index
	Growth Funding.pdf
	Tables 1.pdf
	Tables 2.pdf
	Tables 3.pdf
	Tables 4.pdf
	Tables 5.pdf
	Tables 6.pdf
	Tables 7.pdf
	Tables 8.pdf
	Tables 9.pdf
	Tables 10.pdf

